MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER: Bernstrand & Borselius
COMBO
Combo’s unique design creates a distinctive landscape that utilizes space. Built to last with a solid aluminum
frame and offered in a range of fashionable hues, Combo’s presence at the party is admired. The indoor and
outdoor series is versatile and effortlessly chic. The family includes a bar table, bar stool with footrest, or a literal
combination of the two - or pair all the pieces together to create a hip, modern environment.
Combo is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
BAR TABLE + STOOL ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE Dia. L W H SH PRICE
11-094-1350 standard aluminum table + stool w/ footrest outdoor/indoor 19.5" 22.5" 13.75" 41.75" 31.5" $3,666
11-094-1355 color aluminum table + stool w/ footrest outdoor/indoor 19.5" 22.5" 13.75" 41.75" 31.5" $3,809
BAR TABLE ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE Dia. H PRICE
11-094-1365 standard aluminum table outdoor/indoor 19.5" 41.75" $2,382
11-094-1370 color aluminum table outdoor/indoor 19.5" 41.75" $2,524
BAR STOOL ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE L W H PRICE
11-094-1377 standard aluminum stool w/ footrest outdoor/indoor 15" 13.75" 31.5" $2,499
11-094-1382 color aluminum stool w/ footrest outdoor/indoor 15" 13.75" 31.5" $2,641
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Combo – bar table + stool
ITEM # 11-094-1350
DESCRIPTION standard aluminum table + stool w/ footrest
ALUMINUM FRAME black fine textured 11-S3023
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
standard aluminum frame
color aluminum frame
11-S3061
yellow
fine textured
RAL 1004
11-S3063
ocher yellow
fine textured
RAL 1024
11-S3062
beige pink
fine textured
RAL 3012
11-S3064
pink
fine textured
RAL D2 010 70 15
11-S3051
sand
fine textured
11-S3053
green
fine textured
RAL D2-130 60 20
11-S3055
tomato red
fine textured
11-S3052
clay
fine textured
11-S3054
taupe
fine textured
RAL 7013
11-S3056
terracotta
fine textured
11-S3057
aubergine
fine textured
11-S3058
dark green
fine textured
RAL 6012
11-S3059
midnight blue
fine textured
11-S3060
anthracite
fine textured
11-S3023
black
fine textured
RAL 9005
OPTIONS
base designed for floor anchoring - list price per item $291
(hardware not included)